220	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
A
cc
es
so
rie
s
NVA Needle Valve (Multiport)

NVA3201
3/4” Male x 1/2” Female NVA3202
Multiport Order Codes
NPT Connection Material Seat Max.
Pressure Code
1/2” Male x 1/2” Female Stainless
Steel NACE Hard Seat 10,000 psi NVA3201N
3/4” Male x 1/2” Female NVA3202N
Multiport NACE Order Codes
Multiport Optional Bleed Screw and Plug Order Codes
Plug or Screw Carbon
Steel
Stainless
Steel
Stainless
Steel NACE
M8 Bleed Screw NVAPLUG02 NVAPLUG01 NVAPLUG01N
1/2” NPT Plug NVAPLUG06 NVAPLUG05 NVAPLUG05N
1/2” NPT Plug w/Bleed Screw NVAPLUG08 NVAPLUG07 NVAPLUG07N
Note: Bleed screw and plugs not included
A
ccessories
221WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 221WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com